
Form 4.20 

Rule 4.34 - CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s S 9 5/ 9 9 
Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 
{ 07057572 ] 

Name of Company 
Insert full name of Sixty Multifashion Limited (in Liquidation) 
company 

Insert fullname and address += I/We Stephen Robert Cork Joanne Elizabeth Mitner 
Cork Gully LLP Cork Gully LLP 
52 Brook Street §2 Brook Street 
London London 
W1K 5DS W1K 5DS 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company's 

affairs as at 14 June 2013 

Signed fe Date i ees 2H ms 

Presenter’s name, SIx004 For Official Use 

fan and reference Sixty Multifashion Limited Liquidation Section Post Room 
If any’ 

Chloe Charlesworth 

Cork Gully LLP 
52 Brook Street 
London is III 

*A2AXYKH4* 

20/06/2013 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

T
H
U
R
S
D
A
Y



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Sixty Muttifashion Limited 

on the 14 June 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name QLavto Cav DL 

Signed AVE. Gk 

Dated IM uur 13 



Sixty Multifashion Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 14 June 2013 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Book Debts 118 20 Uncertain 

Cash at Bank 21,887 29 21,887 29 

Intercompany Balances 188,315 18 Uncertain 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 21,887 29 

Date _ILe ewe Loi? Signature [Veg Gul:



Sixty Multifashion Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 14 June 2013 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 21,887 29 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 

Estimated deficlency/surptus as regards preferentiat creditors 21,887 29 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

21,887 29 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 21,887 29 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 21,887 29 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Tota! assets available to unsecured creditors 21,887 29 

Unsecured non-preferental claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 84,264 08 

HMRC (PAYE/NIC) 3,470 85 

HMRC (VAT) 8,776 55 

Intercompany Balance 935,971 49 
1,032,482 97 

Estimated defictency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (1,010,595 68) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (1,010,595 68) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders. 100 

100 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (1,010,596 68) 

Lol2 sorte Wane (ua _V~ Date WU pyar 



ZO 
2+ 

C102 
OUNe 

oY 
£0 

E102 
J9A 

TOS 
Sdi 

£301 
ofeg 

a
t
e
)
 
a
a
y
 

/ 
aunyeubis 

BuyneroL 
seyjzuy 

Zz 
LO 78P'ZE0'L 

sucReounwucosje), 
